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Court

220th District
Court

220th District
Court
220th District
Court

220th District

Court

220th District
Court

220th District
Court

220th District
Court

220th District
Court

220th District
Court

220th District

Court

220th District
Court

Report
Month

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Report

Year

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

No
Activity

FALSE

TRUE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Case
Number

Robertson , G FM07611

Judge

Robertson , G CR07588

Robertson , G CR08151

Robertson , G CR08167

Robertson , G CR08170

Robertson , G CR08171

Robertson , G CR08176

Robertson , G CR08184

Robertson , G CR08205

Robertson , G FM01114

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style

ATTORNEY

GENERAL VS

TONYA JO
CURRY

VS

BOATWRIGHT,

DAVID
EDWARD
VS

PHILLIPS,BRIA

N RAY
VS
HUGHES,JAM
ES DANIEL
VS

PREWITT,JES

SICA
VS

PREWITT,JES

SICA
VS

KNEELAND,BR

ANDON
DWAYNE
VS

BRUMBALOW,

ROBERT
JASON
VS

TREVINO,GEO

RGE
ATTORNEY

GENERAL VS

MELINDA

NICHOLS - CP

Attorney

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

Appointee
Bar

24078023

24061388

03980955

03980955

24050005

24050005

00784089

24050005

24010835

24078023
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Appointee
First Name

MANDY

BRITTANY

CHRIS

CHRIS

SHARON L.

SHARON L.

KIRKLAND
A.

SHARON L.

LARRY

MANDY

Appointee

Last Name  Position
MCGEE Attorney
LANNEN  Ad Litem
CASTANO Attorney
N
CASTANO Attorney
N
DIAZ Attorney
DIAZ Attorney
FULK Attorney
DIAZ Attorney

MEADOWS Ad Litem

MCGEE Attorney

Appointee Appointee

Type
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

10/19/2016

10/12/2016

10/04/2016

10/06/2016

10/19/2016

10/19/2016

10/12/2016

10/19/2016

10/12/2016

10/19/2016

Fee
Source

County

County

Defend
ant

Defend
ant

Defend
ant

Defend
ant

Defend

ant

Defend
ant

County

County

Fee
Amount

134.00

0.00

148.00

696.00

598.00

100.00

100.00

525.00

500.00

590.00

100.00

Hrs Billed

Billed Expenses
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00



Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

220th District
Court

220th District
Court

220th District
Court

220th District
Court

220th District
Court

220th District
Court

220th District
Court

220th District
Court

220th District
Court

220th District
Court

220th District

Court

220th District
Court

220th District
Court

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016
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FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Robertson , G FM04016

Robertson , G CR07588

Robertson , G CR07745

Robertson , G CR07811

Robertson , G CR08151

Robertson , G CR08167

Robertson , G CR08170

Robertson , G CR08171

Robertson , G CR08176

Robertson , G CR08184

Robertson , G CR08205

Robertson , G CR08228

Robertson , G CR08241

DFPS VS
MARTHA
DAWN
LAWHON

VS
BOATWRIGHT,
DAVID
EDWARD

VS SMITH
JR,JAMES
EDWIN

VS
MARTIN, TANN
ER GREGORY

VS
PHILLIPS,BRIA
N RAY

VS
HUGHES,JAM
ES DANIEL

VS
PREWITT,JES
SICA

VS
PREWITT,JES
SICA

VS
KNEELAND,BR
ANDON
DWAYNE

VS
BRUMBALOW,
ROBERT
JASON

VS
TREVINO,GEO
RGE

VS
FANNING,BRA
NDON

VS
GESKE,CALEB
EDWARD

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

24078023

24061388

24047140

20495890

03980955

03980955

24050005

24050005

00784089

24050005

24010835

24010835

00784089
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MANDY

BRITTANY

JUDSON

RALEIGH

CHRIS

CHRIS

SHARON L.

SHARON L.

KIRKLAND
A.

SHARON L.

LARRY

LARRY

KIRKLAND
A.

MCGEE

LANNEN

WOODLEY

VAN
TREASE

CASTANO

N

CASTANO

N

DIAZ

DIAZ

FULK

DIAZ

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

MEADOWS Attorney

MEADOWS Attorney

FULK

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

10/13/2016

10/12/2016

10/19/2016

10/12/2016

10/04/2016

10/06/2016

10/19/2016

10/19/2016

10/12/2016

10/19/2016

10/12/2016

10/12/2016

10/21/2016

County

County

No
activity

No
activity
Defend

ant

Defend
ant

Defend
ant

Defend
ant

Defend

ant

Defend
ant

County

No
activity

No
activity

65.00

148.00

0.00

0.00

696.00

598.00

100.00

100.00

525.00

500.00

590.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton
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220th District
Court

220th District
Court

220th District
Court

220th District
Court

220th District
Court

220th District
Court

220th District
Court

220th District

Court

220th District
Court

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Robertson , G

Robertson , G

Robertson , G

Robertson , G

Robertson , G

Robertson , G

Robertson , G

FM01114

FM04016

FMO05316

FM05316

FM05316

FM05316

FMO07611

Robertson , G TX03025

Robertson , G TX03053

ATTORNEY
GENERAL VS
MELINDA
NICHOLS - CP
DFPS VS
MARTHA
DAWN
LAWHON
DFPS VS
MELINDA
LANE -
MOTHER
DFPS VS
MELINDA
LANE -
MOTHER
DFPS VS
MELINDA
LANE -
MOTHER
DFPS VS
MELINDA
LANE -
MOTHER
ATTORNEY
GENERAL VS
TONYA JO
CURRY
HCAD VS
DOW T. SELF
AKA RUTH
HCAD VS
EVELY B
SHELY, AKA

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

24078023

24078023

24061388

24061388

24061388

24078023

24078023

21331400

00995175
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MANDY

MANDY

BRITTANY

BRITTANY

BRITTANY

MANDY

MANDY

THOMAS E

JOoy

MCGEE

MCGEE

LANNEN
WRIGHT

LANNEN
WRIGHT

LANNEN

WRIGHT

MCGEE

MCGEE

WHITE

Attorney

Attorney

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Attorney

Attorney

Ad Litem

ALEXANDE Ad Litem

R

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

10/19/2016

10/13/2016

10/21/2016

10/21/2016

10/21/2016

10/13/2016

10/19/2016

10/05/2016

10/18/2016

County

County

No
activity

No
activity

No
activity

County

County

No
activity

No
activity

100.00

65.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

234.00

134.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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